PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ROI: +353 (0) 1473 0300 jeffersontools.com
UK: +44 (0) 1244 646 048
H A N D
T O O L S
 • Small body and jaws for easy grip
 • Battery-powered for maximum portability
 • Large backlit display (max. reading 9999)
 • Overload protection
 • Automatic power off
 • Negative polarity indication
 • Low battery indication
 • Non-contact AC voltage detection
 • Insulated input jacks
 • Relative mode
 • Min/max. recording mode
 • Battery: 3x AAA
 • Input Impedance: 10MΩ
 • AC Current Range: 600A
 • AC Voltage Range: 600V
 • DC Voltage Range: 600V
 • Resistance Range: 60MΩ
 • Weight: 0.405kg
 • Dimensions: 263 x 107 x 54mm
 • Comes with protective storage case
600A CLAMP METER
JEFDCM600A M E A S U R I N G  F U N C T I O N S :
 • AC & DC Voltage
 • AC & DC Current
 • Resistance
 • Frequency
 • Duty Cycle
 • Capacitance
 • Temperature
 • Continuity
5060813456208
BARCODE